
Fall 2021 SOTE/SOLATE CALENDAR

1 Thursday, August 19, 2021
Classes begin 

2 Tuesday, October 5, 2021
Selection screens open 

3 Tuesday, November 9, 2021
Selection screens close 

4 Thursday, November 18, 2021
Send out the “Memo for Faculty Letter” 

5 Tuesday, November 23, 2021
#1 Faculty reminder to encourage student’s 
participation 
#1 Student reminder to evaluate their courses 

6 Tuesday, November 30, 2021
#2 Faculty reminder to encourage student’s 
participation 
#2 Student reminder to evaluate their courses 

7 Monday, December 6, 2021
Last day of instruction for Fall 
#3 Student reminder to evaluate their courses 

8 Tuesday, December 7, 2021
Faculty web access for Fall's grade posting 

9 Wednesday, December 8 - Tuesday, December 14 
Fall's Final Exams (Exam Schedule) 

10 Friday, December 17, 2021 
Fall 2021 grades due from 
Faculty (Preliminary Deadline) 

11 Saturday, December 18, 2021 
Initial Fall 2018 grades viewable on MySJSU

12 Sunday, January 2, 2022
Fall 2021 grades due from Faculty (Final Deadline)

13 Tuesday, January 11, 2022
All Fall 2021 grades viewable on MySJSU




